INTERNATIONAL UNDERGRADUATE STUDENT FINANCIAL CERTIFICATE 
Gallatin College – Bozeman, MT 59717-2580 

All undergraduate international applicants requesting admission to Gallatin College must provide 
verification of financial support in the amount of $36,132 (thirty-six thousand, one hundred and thirty-
two U.S. dollars). This amount is estimated to cover tuition, fees, and living expenses for each academic 
year (9 months). In order to receive your Form I-20, you will need to complete this financial certificate. 

An estimated budget that includes additional expenses can be found on the second page.

[...]

determined by the Montana Board of Regents annually and are subject to change. Keep a copy of these 
documents for your records. It may be necessary to show verification of financial status at the U.S. Port of 
Entry. 

SPONSOR’S STATEMENT 
I do hereby guarantee that the applicant below will have a minimum of $36,132

(thirty-six thousand, one hundred and thirty-two U.S. dollars) for each 
academic year that the applicant is a student at Gallatin College. 

Please check off each box below before adding your signature and date below.